Presentation
Date

Presentation
Time

Presentation

CONSUMER EDUCATION ONLINE CALENDAR

Agency

Address

Contact Phone

8/28/17

8/28/17

8/29/17

8/29/17

8/29/17

8/30/17

8/30/17

8/31/17

9/1/17

9/4/17

9/5/17

9/5/17

9/6/17

9/6/17

9/6/17

8/29/2017

2:15PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:15PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 AM

Topic(s)

Online Safety

Identity Theft

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Investment Fraud

Online Safety

Identity Theft

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Identity Theft

Identity Theft

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Identity Theft

American House - West Bloomfield

Lurie Terrace Apts

Bennett Recreation Center

Crossroads Village Apartments

National Church Residences - Canton

Memphis Library

St. Clair County Library System-Burtchville

Sanctuary at St. Joseph Village

Oakmont Parkway

American House - West Bloomfield

60 Plus Lunch Club at First United Methodist
Church - Plymouth

All Seasons of Rochester Hills

Bay Ridge Retirement Community East

Heritage Commons

Troy Rotary Club

5859 Maple Road

600 West Huron Street

925 West Grand Rlver

6600 Constitution
Boulevard

44505 Ford Road

34830 Potter Street

7093 Second Street

5341 McAuley Drive

36725 Utica Road

5859 Maple Road

45201 N. Territorial

175 East Nawakwa Drive

3850 Scenic Drive

13444 Preston Drive

2600 West Big Beaver

All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP

West Bloomfield

Ann Arbor

Howell

Portage

Canton

Memphis

Lakeport

Ypsilanti

Clinton Township

West Bloomfield

Plymouth

Rochester Hills

Traverse City

Marshall

Troy

48103

48843

49024

48187

48041

48059

48197

48035

48322

48170

48309

49684

49068

48084

248- 538-5283

734- 665-0695

517- 545-0219

269-327-2100

734-981-4080

810- 392-2980

810- 385-8550

734-712-1610

586-792-7231

248-538-5283

734- 459-5471

248-299-0700

231- 932-9455

269- 441-0903

541-279-3342



CONSUMER EDUCATION ONLINE CALENDAR

Presentation Presentation Presentation . .
Agency Address Contact Phone

Date Time Topic(s)

Phone, Mail & e- . . . . .
9/7/17 10:00 AM Ongca:; € Bay Ridge Retirement Community West 3950 Scenic Ridge Traverse City 49684 231-932-9455

In Home Care &
9/7/17 10:00 AM nHome hare Pittsfield Township Senior Center 701 West Ellsworth Road Ann Arbor 48108  734-822-2120
Senior Residences

Home Repair &

9/8/17 8:00 AM Grand Traverse Co CoA at Senior Center Network 801 East Front Street Traverse City 49686 231-922-4911
Improvement
9/11/17 9:00 AM Online Safety Canton Summit on the Park 46000 Summit Parkway Canton 48188 734- 394-5185
9/11/17 10:00 AM Identity Theft The Baptist Manor at Alpha Building 30239 West 13 Mile Road Farmington Hills 48334 248- 626-6100
Phone, Mail & e- AFC (Adult Foster C Providers A iati f .
9/12/17 12:00 PM one, Malt& e (Adult Foster Care) Providers Association o 5311 Corunna Road Flint 48532  810-635-3183
Scams Gennesee County at Ruggeros Rest

InH C &
9/12/17 10:30 AM " . ome ) are Canton Senior Center 46000 Summit Parkway Canton 48188 734- 394-5485
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e- . . . . .
9/12/17 11:00 AM on:car:sl € Christ Church - Bloomfield Hills 470 Church Road Bloomfield Hills 48304 248- 642-6273

Home Repair &

9/12/17 11:00 AM
Improvement

North Broadway Church of Christ 260 North Broadway Mt. Clemens 48043 586- 468-8587

InH Care &
9/12/17 11:00 AM " . ome . are The Baptist Manor at Drake Building 23200 Drake Road Farmington Hills 48334 248- 626-6100
Senior Residences

9/13/17 2:30 PM Identity Theft Bellbrook Senior Community 873 West Avon Road Rochester Hills 48307 248- 655-6307
9/13/17 2:00 PM Identity Theft Cedarwood Senior Apts 1700 Cedarwood Dr Flushing 48433 810- 487-2100
9/13/17 1:00 PM Pho":’c;wnl” &e Chesterfield Library 50560 Patricia Avenue Chesterfield 48051 | 586- 598-4900
9/13/17 1:00 PM Online Safety Lake Orion Senior Center 1335 Joselyn Road Lake Orion 48360 248- 391-0304
9/13/17 3:00 PM Phon:’c;wnl” &e MADL Library - Holton Branch 8776 H°';°o::”Ck Lake Holton 49425 231-821-0268

8/29/2017 All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP



CONSUMER EDUCATION ONLINE CALENDAR
Presentation Presentation Presentation
Date Time Topic(s)

Agency Address i i Contact Phone

275 West Columbi
9/13/17 1:00 PM Identity Theft National Church Residences - Belleville :jen;’e”m ' Belleville 48111 734- 699-6964

40033 West Eight Mile

9/13/17 6:00 PM Identity Theft Northville Square Road Northville 48167 248- 349-0400
9/14/17 12:00 PM Identity Theft Aldersgate United Methodist Church 4301 Ambrose NE Grand Rapids 49525 616- 866-1051
9/14/17 1:00 PM Identity Theft The Pines - Chelsea 325 Wilkinson Street Chelsea 48118 734- 433-9130
9/15/17 11:30 AM Online Safety State Rep Klint Kesto at Richardson Senior Center =~ 1485 Oakley Park Drive Commerce Twp 48390 517- 373-0664
9/18/17 2:00 PM Identity Theft Cranbrook Tower 2901 Northbrook Place Ann Arbor 48103 734- 332-8075
9/18/17 2:00 PM Online Safety Independence Village - Plymouth 14707 Northville Road Plymouth 48170 313- 600-6175
9/18/17 1:30 PM Identity Theft Pine Ridge of Garfield 36333 Garfield Clinton Township 48036 586- 723-0000
9/18/17 11:00 AM Phomse;;wr:sil &e- Port Haven Manor 3900 Aspen Port Huron 48060 810- 985-4222
9/18/17 1:45 PM Pho":'c;wr:sn &e Wescourt Apts 4141 McCarty Road Saginaw 48603 989- 796-4914

InH Care &
9/19/17 7:00 PM n . ome 'are Clay Township at Harsen's Island Reader's Cove 3064 S. Channel Drive Harsen's Island 48028 810- 794-9320
Senior Residences

9/19/17 2:00 PM Online Safety Independence Village - Brighton 7700 Nemco Way Brighton 48116 313- 600-6175
9/19/17 12:00 PM SL"n;‘;"R‘ZSiC;::IiS Michigan Depart::i':n‘:;r‘uatt;;a:':ﬁs°”rces (MDNR) o> ¢ \west Allegan st Lansing 48933  517-284-5850
9/19/17 2:00 PM Online Safety Novi Lakes Health Campus Senior Executive Club | 41795 Twelve Mile Road Novi 48377 248- 709-0036
9/19/17 11:00 AM Identity Theft Stoney Creek Village 1694 M-52 Owosso 48867 989- 729-1234

8/29/2017 All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP
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Presentation
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Agency

Address

Contact Phone

9/20/17

9/20/17

9/20/17

9/20/17

9/20/17

9/21/17

9/21/17

9/21/17

9/21/17

9/21/17

9/22/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/25/17

9/26/17

8/29/2017

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

10:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

1:30 PM

Identity Theft

Online Safety

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Home Repair &
Improvement

Identity Theft

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Home Repair &
Improvement

Investment Fraud

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

City of Kentwood Parks and Rec at Kentwood
Activities Center

Covenant House Detroit

Lake Orion Senior Center

MERGe at Greiu Hall

Romeo, Washington, Bruce Activity Center at
Washington Senior Center

First Presbyterian Church - Ann Arbor

MARSP - Oakland County Chapter at Meemic
Insurance Company

Port Huron Senior Center

Scottville Area Senior Center

St. Catherine Catholic Church

Village of Mill Creek

Clinton Macomb Public Library

Huntington Woods Recreation Center

Ypsilanti District Library

Bliss Park Senior Apts

355 48th Street

2959 Martin Luther King
Jr. Blvd

1335 Joselyn Road

917 Bridge Street NW

57900 Van Dyke

1432 Washtenaw

1685 North Opdyke Road

600 Grand River

140 South Main St

2188 W. Nicholson Hill
Road

300 Carl Avenue.

40900 Romeo Plank Road

26325 Scotia Road

5577 Whittaker

1111 North Harrison
Street

All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP

Kentwood

Detroit

Lake Orion

Grand Rapids

Washington

Ann Arbor

Auburn Hills

Port Huron

Scottville

Ossineke

Battle Creek

Clinton Township

Huntington Woods

Ypsilanti

Saginaw

48224

48360

49504

48094

48104

48326

48060

48454

49766

49037

48038

48070

48197

48602

616- 656-5279

313- 463-2236

248-391-0304

616- 828-3224

586- 752-9601

734- 662-4466

248- 495-0486

810- 984-5061

231-575-4705

989-471-5121

269- 962-0605

586- 226-5041

248-541-3030

734- 482-4110

989- 755-7205
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Presentation Presentation Presentation . .
Agency Address Contact Phone

Date Time Topic(s)

In Home Care &
9/26/17 1:30 PM n rome tare Older Person's Commission 650 Letica Dr Rochester 48307  248-608-0260
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e- . . .
9/26/17 11:30 AM ongcar:sl € Senior Men's Club of Grosse Pointe 232 Lakeshore Road Grosse Pointe Farms 48236 313- 550-9661

9/26/17 2:00 PM Online Safety Story Point of Saline 6230 South State Street Saline 48176 734- 944-6600

Phone, Mail & e- |2017 Consumer Protection Division - Michigan Dept

9/27/17 12:00 PM 525 West Ottawa St Lansing 48933 517- 335-3947
Scams of Attorney General
Home Repair & . .
9/27/17 12:30 PM Chelsea Senior Center 512 East Washington St Chelsea 48118 734-475-9242
Improvement
9/27/17 1:00 PM Identity Theft Lake Orion Senior Center 1335 Joselyn Road Lake Orion 48360 248-391-0304
Phone, Mail & e- Shelby C ing Senior E tive Club at Shelb .
9/27/17 2:00 PM R A ey Lrossing senior Exectitive LIUD at Shefby 13794 21 Mile Road Shelby Twp 48315 586- 850-4160
Scams Crossing Health Campus
9/28/17 3:30 PM Online Safety American House - Grosse Pointe 161 Kercheval Grosse Pointe 48236 313-316-2852
Ph , Mail & e- MARSP - H Il Chapt tB ttR ti I .
9/28/17 12:30 PM one, Mart&e owell Lhapter at Bennett Recreational - 955 west Grand River Howell 48843  810-599-2959

Scams Center

InH Care &
10/2/17 2:15PM " . ome 'are American House - West Bloomfield 5859 Maple Road West Bloomfield 48322 248-538-5283
Senior Residences

10/4/17 12:30 PM Identity Theft Auburn Hills Community Center 1827 North Squirrel Road Auburn Hills 48326 248-370-9353
Phone, Mail & e- . . . . . . .

10/4/17 1:00 PM Scams Heart of Senior Citizens at Kraphol Senior Center 5473 Bicentennial Drive Mt. Morris 48458 810- 785-2270
Phone, Mail & e- . .

10/4/17 2:00 PM on:car:sl € MADL Library - Norton Branch 705 Seminole Road North Shore 49441 231-780-8844

In Home Care &
10/4/17 11:00 AM nHometare Wayne Senior Center 4635 Howe Road Wayne 48184 | 734-721-7460
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e- . S
10/6/17 3:00 PM on:car:sl € Health Care Agency at Melvin T Walls Manor 2189 Glory Lane Ypsilanti 48917 734- 482-7103

8/29/2017 All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP
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Presentation

Time

Presentation
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CONSUMER EDUCATION ONLINE CALENDAR

Agency

Address

Contact Phone

10/6/17

10/6/17

10/9/17

10/10/17

10/10/17

10/10/17

10/10/17

10/10/17

10/11/17

10/13/17

10/13/17

10/14/17

10/16/17

10/17/17

10/17/17

8/29/2017

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

Online Safety

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Investment Fraud

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Marine City Senior Center

Michigan Trauma Coalition at Kellogg Convention
Center

Baldwin House

2017 Consumer Protection Division - MI Dept of
Attorney General at Cadillac Tower

2017 Consumer Protection Division - MI Dept of
Attorney General at G. Mennen Williams Bldg

Grass Lake Senior Center

Luella Hannan Memorial Foundation

The Village of Holly Woodlands

MADL Library - Montague Branch

Health Care Agency at Melvin T Walls Manor

Village of Mill Creek

Clinton Macomb Public Library - North Branch

MADL Library - North Muskegon Branch

Clay Township at Harsen's Island Reader's Cove

Health Care Agency at Melvin T Walls Manor

403 North Mary Street

219 South Harrison Road

200 Chester

3030 Grand Blvd

525 West Ottawa St

373 Lakeside Drive

4750 Woodward Ave

3325 Grange Hall Road

8778 Ferry St

2189 Glory Lane

300 Carl Avenue.

16800 24 Mile Road

1522 Ruddleman Drive

3064 S. Channel Drive

2189 Glory Lane

All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP

Marine City

East Lansing

Birmingham

Detroit

Lansing

Grass Lake

Detroit

Holly

Montague

Ypsilanti

Battle Creek

Macomb Twp

North Muskegon

Harsen's Island

Ypsilanti

48824

48009

48202

48933

49240

48201

48442

49437

48917

49037

48042

49445

48028

48917

810- 765-3524

248- 802-8881

248- 540-4555

517- 335-3947

517- 335-3947

517-522-8466

313-833-1300

248- 634-0597

231-893-2675

734- 482-7103

269- 962-0605

586- 226-5081

231-744-6080

810- 794-9320

734-482-7103
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Date

Presentation
Time
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Agency

Address

Contact Phone

10/17/17

10/18/17

10/18/17

10/18/17

10/18/17

10/18/17

10/19/17

10/19/17

10/19/17

10/19/17

10/20/17

10/20/17

10/23/17

10/23/17

10/25/17

8/29/2017

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

2:15PM

12:15PM

12:00 PM

Identity Theft

Identity Theft

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Home Repair &
Improvement

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Rockford Community Education - Freshman Center

Busch Branch Library

Ford Senior Center

MARSP - SE Chapter of the Ml Assoc of Retired
School Personnel at Red Star Diner

Northfield Township Senior Center

SERA - State Employee Retirement Association
Chapter 24

Scottville Area Senior Center

Silver Maples - Chelsea

Taylor Commons

The Baptist Manor at Drake Building

Marine City Senior Center

State Rep Klint Kesto at Richardson Senior Center

American House - West Bloomfield

Bliss-Liewart Senior Center

Heritage Commons

4500 Kroes Street

2333 Ryan Road

6750 Troy Street

7327 Lewis Avenue

9101 Main St

4432 Mackinaw Road

140 South Main St

100 Silver Maples Drive

26121 Eureka Road

23200 Drake Road

403 North Mary Street

1485 Oakley Park Drive

5859 Maple Road

206 Lane St

13444 Preston Drive

All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP

Rockford

Warren

Taylor

Temperance

Whitmore Lake

Saginaw Twp

Scottville

Chelsea

Taylor

Farmington Hills

Marine City

Commerce Twp

West Bloomfield

Blissfield

Marshall

48091

48180

48182

48189

48603

48454

48118

48189

48334

48039

48390

48322

49228

49068

616- 863-6322

586- 663-4584

313-291-7740

734- 856-3361

734-449-2295

989- 496-2098

231- 575-4705

734-433-4111

734-941-9736

248- 626-6100

810- 765-3524

517- 373-0664

248-538-5283

517- 486-2397

269-441-0903



Presentation
Date

Presentation

Time

Presentation
Topic(s)

CONSUMER EDUCATION ONLINE CALENDAR

Address

Agency

Contact Phone

10/25/17

10/25/17

10/25/17

10/27/17

10/30/17

11/3/17

11/7/17

11/7/17

11/7/17

11/8/17

11/8/17

11/9/17

11/9/17

11/9/17

11/10/17

8/29/2017

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:45 AM

1:00 PM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Identity Theft

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

Online Safety

Identity Theft

Identity Theft

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Identity Theft

Home Repair &
Improvement

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Home Repair &
Improvement

Identity Theft

Michigan Department of Natural Resources (MDNR)

525 West All St
at Constitution Hall est Allegan

New Mt. Moriah International Church 313 E Walton Blvd

Romeo, Washington, Bruce Activity Center at

57900 Van Dyk
Washington Senior Center an Byke

Portage Senior Center 320 Library Lane

Huntington Woods Recreation Center 26325 Scotia Road

Fountains at Bronson Place 1700 Bronson Way

Livonia Public Library 32777 Five Mile Road

Mill Pond Manor 460 Russell Street

Oakmont Parkway 36725 Utica Road

Heritage Commons 13444 Preston Drive

Wayne Senior Center 4635 Howe Road

Alzheimer's Association - Greater Michigan Chapter
at Northern Michigan University

Northwest Initiative at First Presbyterian Church 530 West lonia Street

Tecumseh Senior Center 703 East Chicago Drive

Thome Place 2282 Springport Road

All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP

1401 Presque Isle Avenue

Lansing

Pontiac

Washington

Portage

Huntington Woods

Kalamazoo

Livonia

Saline

Clinton Township

Marshall

Wayne

Marquette

Lansing

Tecumseh

Jackson

48340

48094

49024

48070

49009

48154

48176

48035

49068

48184

49855

48933

49286

49202

517- 284-5850

248- 688-3689

586- 752-9601

269- 329-4553

248-541-3030

269- 567-5985

734- 466-2494

734-429-3838

586-792-7231

269-441-0903

734-721-7460

906- 228-3910

517-999-2894

517-423-5939

517-768-9791
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Date

Presentation

Time

Presentation
Topic(s)
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Agency

Address

Contact Phone

11/13/17

11/14/17

11/15/17

11/15/17

11/16/17

11/16/17

11/16/17

11/17/17

11/17/17

11/20/17

11/28/17

11/30/17

12/1/17

8/29/2017

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

3:00 PM

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

In Home Care &
Senior Residences

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Investment Fraud

Home Repair &
Improvement

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Phone, Mail & e-
Scams

Online Safety

Investment Fraud

Identity Theft

MARSP - Shiawassee Cty Chapter at St. Mary'S
Church

Rockford Community Education - Freshman Center

Northfield Township Senior Center

Romeo, Washington, Bruce Activity Center at
Washington Senior Center

Edward Jones Investments - Genesee Cty at
Flushing Valley Country Club

Luella Hannan Memorial Foundation

Scottville Area Senior Center

Marine City Senior Center

State Rep Klint Kesto at Richardson Senior Center

Huntington Woods Recreation Center

First Presbyterian Church - Holt

Sanctuary at Fraser Villa

Fountains at Bronson Place

505 North Main

4500 Kroes Street

9101 Main St

57900 Van Dyke

1124 East Main Street

4750 Woodward Ave

140 South Main St

403 North Mary Street

1485 Oakley Park Drive

26325 Scotia Road

2021 North Aurelius

33300 Utica

1700 Bronson Way

All events are open to general public, please contact venue to RSVP

Morrice

Rockford

Whitmore Lake

Washington

Flushing

Detroit

Scottville

Marine City

Commerce Twp

Huntington Woods

Holt

Fraser

Kalamazoo

49341

48189

48094

48433

48201

48454

48039

48390

48070

48842

48026

49009

989- 288-5039

616- 863-6322

734-449-2295

586- 752-9601

810- 230-8010

313-833-1300

231- 575-4705

810- 765-3524

517- 373-0664

248-541-3030

517- 694-8151

586- 294-3152

269- 567-5985
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